
EASTWOOD ACRES SUBD  LOT 10
OR 521 P 360 OR 552 P 829
OR 637 P 843

JOHNSON PATRICK H/JOHNSON MARY L
60 DECEY WALLACE LN
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

22-2S-01W-298-03944-A10

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
2 11
000 1.00/

05/17/2017 RTJT
05/17/2017 RTJT 01/20/2020 BH

03/04/2022 JS 5.00 75,000 0 0 75,000

STANDARD
3

619,805
3,992
75,000

698,797
189,961
508,836

HX HB 50,000
458,836
698,797

0

681,219

0822/0250 3/10/2010 WD U I 12 175,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WAKULLA BANK

JOHNSON PATRICK H &

0808/0422 10/28/2009 CT U V 18 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUMPTER BARINEAU LARS

WAKULLA BANK

2024
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NOT ELIGIBLE FOR AG PER COURT JUDGEMENT SEE 2024 M

JS 5YR CK; PU XFOB; CHG TRAVERSE

FRAME.

5 YR PRCL CK. DEL XFOB LN 7. CHG QUAL, FNDN,

B23-000292 IN-GROUND POOL-CC 0 04/20/2023

PR23-000020 CARPORT W/BREEZEW 0 03/21/2023

17000477 HVAC CO 0 04/07/2017

2010558 DETACHED GARAGE 0 07/08/2010

2007665 ELEC TO UTL BLDG 0 05/03/2007

20052112 SFD-CO 0 12/29/2005

2011HX Base Yr

60 DECEY WALLACE LN, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 02 CONCR SLAB 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 17 CB STUCCO 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100

Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 4.5 100
Story Height 0 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 GOOD

0100 01 5,725 130.9850 124.44 712,419 2010 2010 0 0 0 13.00 87.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2011 Heated Area: 5496

BAS 4,522 100 2010 4,522 489,565

FOP 200 30 2010 60 6,495

FSP 234 55 2018 129 13,966

FST 48 55 2010 26 2,814

FUS 974 100 2010 974 105,448

PTO 270 5 2010 14 1,516

6,248 5,725 619,805

BAS=[YR=2010] W27 PTO=[YR=2010] N15 W18 S15 E18$
FSP=[YR=2018] W18 S13 E18 N13$ S13 W18 N13 W27 S53 E3 S17 E2
S2 E17 N2 E1 N2 FOP=[YR=2010] E25 N8 W25 S8$ N8 E25 S10 E2 S2
E17 N2 E2 N17 E3 N53 $ PTR=N20 W16 FST=[YR=2010] N6 W8 S6
FUS=[YR=2010] N6 E8 N16 W10 N10 W6 S10 W10 N10 W6 S10 W9 S22
E33$ E8$ E16 S20$.
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1 0620 WOOD UTL B 0 100 12 12 144.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2007 2007 3 30 259

2 0210 CONCRETE D 0 100 32 24 768.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2010 2010 3 43 1,981

3 0211 CONCRETE W 0 100 0 0 250.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2010 2010 3 43 645

4 0211 CONCRETE W 0 100 11 4 44.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2010 2010 3 43 114

5 0211 CONCRETE W 0 100 3 4 12.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2010 2010 3 43 31

6 0130 FIRE PLACE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,300.00 1,300.00 100 2010 2010 3 74 962

7 0625 PORT WD UT 0 100 40 15 600.00 SF 0.00 0.00 100 2020 2020 3 89 0

3,992

1 000100 C SFR 100 491.00 444.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 75,000.00 75,000.00 75,000


